
L O O P  R O A D

LOT P

LOT H

LOT F

LOT E

LOT D

LOT C

LOT B

LOT A

LOT G

P H O T O V O L T A I C
A R R A Y

3000

3100

TRACK

SOCCER FIELD

4000
400

200
300

1300

1310
700

1700

800

1800 2000

2200

2300

2100

2400

2500

3200

AQUATICS CENTER
2600

AQUATICS CENTER
2600

1850

1100

1900

900

500

600

600
A/B

AMPHITHEATER

LOT O

Classrooms
Classrooms
Photography Studio
VCOM Classrooms
English Classrooms & Lab
Fine Arts
Classrooms, ILC (Integrated Learning Center), Open Math Lab
Fire Service Technology Training
Future Computer Lab, Vcom
Lecture Hall, Computer Labs, Automotive
& Welding Labs, Smog Referee Center, Horticulture,
Viticulture, Garden Classrooms, Greenhouse
Classroom
Central Utility Plant
Bookstore
Veterans Resource Center
Student Services & Administration Building
1690 Academic Services, Vice President’s Office
1689 Administrative Services, Vice President’s Office
1670 Admissions & Records
1642 Assessment Center
1620 Cafeteria
1668 CARE, CalWORKs
1604 Career/Transfer Center
1663 Community Education
1616 Counseling Center
1615 DSPS High Tech Center
1668 EOPS (Extended Opportunity Programs & Services)
1650 Financial Aid
1658 International Student Program
1680 President’s Office
1688 Staff Lounge
1643 Student Government (ASLPC)
1669 Student Services, Vice President’s Office
Campus Safety, Student Health Center, Copy Center, Mail Room
Science Technology Center 1
Science Technology Center 2
Information Technology Services (ITS)
Learning Resource Center
Faculty Offices
Classrooms
2202 Emergency Medical Services Simulation Lab
Child Development Center
Multi-Disciplinary Education Building
Physical Education Complex
Aquatic Center
Campus Hill Vineyard
Maintenance & Operations Building
Maintenance & Operations Building
Field House
Mertes Center for the Arts
4119 Main Theater
4128 Black Box Theater
Amphitheater

KEY TO BUILDINGS
100
200
300

400
500
600

600A/B
700
800

900
1100
1300
1310
1600

1700
1800
1850
1900
2000
2100
2200

2300
2400
2500
2600
2700
3000
3100
3200
4000

LAS POSITAS COLLEGE CAMPUS MAP
3 0 0 0  C a m p u s  H i l l  D r i v e ,  L i v e r m o r e ,  C A  9 4 5 5 1  •  w w w . l a s p o s i t a s c o l l e g e . e d u

Functional Campus Map (North Reading)  REVISION DATE: 5/29/2015  /  REVISION 6/02/15  /  REVISION 6/05/15

C A M P U S  H I L L  D R I V E

CO
LL

IE
R 

CA
NY

ON
 R

OA
D

LAS POSITAS
C O L L E G E

BUS
STOP

1600

100

C A M P U S  H I L L
V I N E Y A R D2700

N A T I V E
P L A N T
T R A I L

N A T I V E
P L A N T
T R A I L


