LAS POSITAS COLLEGE CAMPUS MAP

3000 Campus Hill Drive, Livermore, CA 94551 • www.laspositascollege.edu

KEY TO BUILDINGS

Amphitheater

KE	T TO BUILDINGS	
100	Classrooms	
200	Classrooms	
300	Photography Studio	
	VCOM Classrooms	
400	English Classrooms & Lab	
500	Fine Arts	
600	Classrooms, ILC (Integrated Learning Center), Open Math	Lab
600A/B	Fire Service Technology Training	
700	Future Computer Lab, Vcom	
800	Lecture Hall, Computer Labs, Automotive	
	& Welding Labs, Smog Referee Center, Horticulture,	
	Viticulture, Garden Classrooms, Greenhouse	
900	Classroom	
1100	Central Utility Plant	
1300	Bookstore	
1310	Veterans Resource Center	
1600	Student Services & Administration Building	
	1690 Academic Services, Vice President's Office	
	1689 Administrative Services, Vice President's Office	
	1670 Admissions & Records	
	1642 Assessment Center	
	1620 Cafeteria	
	1668 CARE, CalWORKs	
	1604 Career/Transfer Center	
	1663 Community Education	
	1616 Counseling Center	
	1615 DSPS High Tech Center	
	1668 EOPS (Extended Opportunity Programs & Services)	
	1650 Financial Aid	
	1658 International Student Program	
	1680 President's Office	
	1688 Staff Lounge	
	1643 Student Government (ASLPC)	
	1669 Student Services, Vice President's Office	_
1700	Campus Safety, Student Health Center, Copy Center, Mail	Room
1800	Science Technology Center 1	
1850	Science Technology Center 2	
1900	Information Technology Services (ITS)	
2000	Learning Resource Center	1
2100 2200	Faculty Offices Classrooms	
2200	2202 Emergency Medical Services Simulation Lab	
2300	Child Development Center	\
2400	Multi-Disciplinary Education Building	
2500	Physical Education Complex	
2600	Aquatic Center	
2700	Campus Hill Vineyard	AD
3000	Maintenance & Operations Building	ROAD
3100	Maintenance & Operations Building	ON
3200	Field House	CANYON
4000	Mertes Center for the Arts	R
	4119 Main Theater	LIE
	4128 Black Box Theater	100

